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Wallplates & Weather-Resistant Covers

Decora® | Wallplates 

Decora®

Related Products
Find the right antimicrobial switch for your antimicrobial wallplate. See page A-23 in the Switches & Motor Control 
section for more information.  

Plastic, Nylon and Metal  U R
Rating Thermoset (Plastic) Thermoplastic (Nylon) Metal

Description Color Cat. No.
STANDARD

Cat. No.
MIDWAY

Cat. No.
OVERSIZE

Cat. No.
STANDARD

Cat. No.
MIDWAY

Material Type Cat. No.
STANDARD

Cat. No.
MIDWAY

Cat. No.
OVERSIZE

1-Gang White

Ivory

Light Almond

Gray

Black

Brown

Red

Blue

80401-W

80401-I

80401-T

80401-GY

80401-E

80401

—

—

80601-W

80601-I

80601-T

—

—

80601

—

—

88601-W 

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

80401-NW

80401-NI

80401-NT

80401-NGY

80401-NE

80401-N

80401-NR

80401-NB

PJ26-W

PJ26-I

PJ26-T

PJ26-GY

PJ26-E

PJ26

PJ26-R

—

Aluminum

Brass

Polished Brass

Non-Magnetic S/S

Antimicrobial*

EMERGENCY
   Antimicrobial*

83401

81401

81401-PB

84401-40 

84401-A40

84401-E40

—

—

—

SSJ26-40

—

—

—

—

— 

SO26

—

—

2-Gang White

Ivory

Light Almond

Gray

Black

Brown

Red

80409-W

80409-I

80409-T

80409-GY

80409-E

80409

—

80609-W

80609-I

80609-T

—

—

80609

—

88602-W 

88602-I 

—

—

—

—

—

80409-NW

80409-NI

80409-NT

80409-NGY

80409-NE

80409-N

80409-NR

PJ262-W

PJ262-I

PJ262-T

PJ262-GY

PJ262-E

—

—

Aluminum

Brass

Polished Brass

Non-Magnetic S/S

Antimicrobial*

83409

81409

81409--PB

84409-40 

84409-A40

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

SO262

—

3-Gang White

Ivory

Light Almond

Gray

Black

Brown

80411-W

80411-I

80411-T

80411-GY

80411-E

80411

80611-W

80611-I

80611-T

—

—

80611

—

—

—

—

—

—

80411-NW

80411-NI

80411-NT

80411-NGY

—

80411-N

PJ263-W

PJ263-I

PJ263-T

PJ263-GY

—

—

Aluminum

Brass

Polished Brass

Non-Magnetic S/S

83411

81411

81411--PB

84411-40

—

—

—

—

SO263

—

—

—

4-Gang White

Ivory

Light Almond

Gray

Black

Brown

80412-W

80412-I

80412-T

80412-GY

80412-E

80412

80612-W

80612-I

80612-T

—

—

80612

—

—

—

—

—

—

80412-NW

80412-NI

80412-NT

—

—

80412-N

PJ264-W

PJ264-I

PJ264-T

PJ264-GY

—

—

Brass

Non-Magnetic S/S

81412

84412-40

—

—

—

—

5-Gang White

Ivory

Light Almond

Gray

Black

Brown

80423-W

80423-I

80423-T

80423-GY

80423-E

80423

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

Brass

Non-Magnetic S/S

81423

84423-40

—

—

—

—

6-Gang White

Ivory

Light Almond

Gray

Black

Brown

80436-W

80436-I

80436-T

80436-GY

80436-E

80436

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

Non-Magnetic S/S 84436-40 — —

7-Gang White 

Ivory

80407-W**

80407-I**

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

*Stainless Steel (Clear)	                                                	                                                           Continued on next page
**Painted Metal Wallplate

http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80401-W&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80401-I&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80401-T&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80401-GY&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80401-E&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80401-I&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80601-W&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80601-I&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80601-T&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80601&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=88601&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80401-NW&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80401-NI&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80401-NT&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80401-NGY&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80401-NE&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80401-N&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80401-NR&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80401-NB&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ26-W&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ26-I&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ26-T&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ26-GY&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ26-E&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ26&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ26-R&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=83401&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=81401&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=84401-40&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=84401-A40&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=84001-E40&section=42943&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=SSJ26-40&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=SO26&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80409-W&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80409-I&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80409-T&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80409-GY&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80409-E&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80409-I&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80609-W&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80609-I&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80609-T&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80609&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=88602&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=86602&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80409-NW&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80409-NI&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80409-NT&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80409-NGY&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80409-NE&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80409-N&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80409-NR&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ262-W&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ262-I&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ262-T&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ262-GY&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ262-E&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=83409&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=81409&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=81409-PB&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=84409-40&section=47087&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=84409-A40&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=SO262&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80411-W&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80411-I&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80411-T&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80411-GY&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80411-E&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80411&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80611-W&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80611-I&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80611-T&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80611&section=47087&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80411-NW&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80411-NI&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80411-NT&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80411-NGY&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ263-W&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ263-I&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ263-T&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ263-GY&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=83411&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=81411&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=81411-PB&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=84411-40&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80412-W&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80412-I&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80412-T&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80412-GY&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80412-E&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80412&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80612-W&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80612-I&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80612-T&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80612&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80412-NW&section=42938&minisite=10251
www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80412-NI&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80412-NT&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80412-N&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ264-W&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ264-I&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ264-T&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=PJ264-GY&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=81412&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=84412-40&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80423-W&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80423-I&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80423-T&section=47087&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80423-GY&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80423-E&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80423&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=81423&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=84423-40&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80436-W&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80436-I&section=42938&minisite=10251
www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80436-T&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80436-GY&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80436-E&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80436&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=84436-40&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80407-W&section=42938&minisite=10251
http://www.leviton.com/OA_HTML/ProductDetail.jsp?partnumber=80407-I&section=42938&minisite=10251

